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exercise on stategic planning
2 messaggi

Filippo Sartor <filippo.sartor@unibo.it> 18 maggio 2022 12:12
A: Martina Zipoli <m.zipoli@uni-med.net>, Orlando Luca <o.luca@uni-med.net>, Silvia Marchionne
<s.marchionne@uni-med.net>, Salomé Bensekhria <s.bensekhria@uni-med.net>, Lucia Ippolito
<lucia.ippolito2@unibo.it>, Paulo Resende da Silva <pfs@uevora.pt>, Maria Eduarda Miranda
<marya_eduarda09@hotmail.com>, Nazli AKYUZ <nakyuz@aydin.edu.tr>, mustafa abdulameer
<m07713458525@gmail.com>, Dean Rafa <deanrafa@kus.edu.ig>, "Dr. Ali Al-Shamani"
<ali.alshamani@gmail.com>, "ahmadghw@atu.edu.iq" <ahmadghw@atu.edu.ig>, "Prof. Mudhafar Sadeq Al-
Zuhariri" <mshz005@yahoo.com>, "dr-fadhilkafaji@uogasim.edu.iq" <dr-fadhilkafaji@uoqasim.edu.ig>,
"Assoc. Prof. Dr.Hayder Dibs" <Dr.hayderdibs@wrec.uoqasim.edu.iq>, Emad Alkhersan
<emad.alkhersan@buog.edu.ig>, "Raad Z. Homod" <raadahmood@yahoo.com>, Ghufran Alani
<ghuf.nom@gmail.com>, ORG DEPT <unorg.scrd@gmail.com>, Narjis Faris <narjis.faris@stu.edu.ig>, "Dr.
Alaa Abdul-Ahad" <alaabotto@stu.edu.ig>, "dr_marwan@uobaghdad.edu.iq"
<dr_marwan@uobaghdad.edu.iq>, Sudad Amer Dayl <sudaddayl@sc.uobaghdad.edu.iqg>, nazar haddad
<nazar.haddad@uobasrah.edu.ig>, SAJID HASAN <sajd.alnoor@uobasrah.edu.ig>, Mazin Hasan
<mazensamie@uomosul.edu.ig>, 4k sl ik <msal-badrany@uomosul.edu.ig>, Rawaa Qasha
<rawa_gasha@uomosul.edu.ig>, hydar alshatry <hydar_alshatry@yahoo.com>, Hussein F
<husseinf313@yahoo.com>, "Mr. Aws Mrdan" <awsmrdan35@gmail.com>, Righdan Namus
<raghdan@uowasit.edu.ig>

Dea all,

Please find in attachment the strategic plan from Lund University and consider the following instructions:

« Read the Action plan for internationalisation at Lund University, 19-21

« ldentify Goals, Objectives, actions, Resources and responsibilities, KEls and
Timeframe

« Do you think all the objectives were correctly defined in relation to the actions?

« Try to specify KEls according to 2/3 objectives

- |dentify one objective that may be relevant also for your institution

We will discuss together tomorrow morning
Filippo

ﬂ action-plan-for-internationalisation-at-lund-university-2019-2021.pdf
365K
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